
Cubby Hole

CH9-15-18

423/8"

52"
175/8"

OPENINGS: 16" W x 16" D x 12" H

0208

683/8"

52"
175/8"

OPENINGS: 16" W x 16" D x 12" H

813/8"

52"175/8"

OPENINGS: 16" W x 16" D x 12" H

All 1" thermal fused laminate

¾" thermal fused laminate back

Cam and post construction

Matched edge banding

Product Specs


